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ACI Holdings c/o Apple Gregg E. Gerst PH:  (408) 996-1010

1 Infinite Loop, MS90-2FS FX:  (408) 996-0275
Cupertino, CA  95014 ggerst@apple.com 

Academy Partners, Inc. Academy Technology William Jeremiah PH:  (619) 475-1526
5130 Bonita Rd, Suite C FX:  (619) 475-4462
Bonita, CA  91902 jjeremiah@academypartners.us

Bank of America Bank of America Alexander Ortega PH:  (206) 358-5178
Leasing & Capital, LLC 555 California Street, Suite.400 FX:  (415) 796-5178

San Francisco, CA  94104 alex.ortega@baml.com

BMO Harris Equipment Finance BMO Harris Equip Finance Co David Sook PH: (414) 765-8346
Company 770 N. Water Street, NW-8 CELL: (414) 379-8257

Milwaukee, WI 53202 david.sook@bmo.com 

JPMorgan Chase Bank NA Chase Equipment Finance Inc Rebecca Lowe PH:  (415) 315-3967
560 Mission St., 4th Floor CELL: (925) 212-1065
San Francisco, CA   94105 FX:  (415) 315-8385

rebecca.a.lowe@chase.com

Carlyle Capital Markets Inc Carlyle Capital Markets, Inc. Barry Friedman PH: (972) 404-8686 
14755 Preston Road, Suite 510 CELL: (214) 673-2572
Dallas, TX 75254 Barry@ccmi-dallas.com

CIT Finance, LLC. CIT Finance, LLC. David Howson PH:  (904) 620-7747
1201 Centurion Parkway North #100 FX:  (973) 422-6660 
Jacksonville, FL  32256 david.howson@cit.com

Comerica Leasing Corp Comerica Leasing Corp Gary Baughman PH:  (714) 424-38632 
611 Anton Blvd., Suite 360 FX:  (714) 424-3987
Costa Mesa, CA  92626 ALT PH: (877) 935-3274 X2

gabaughman@comerica.com

CSI Leasing, Inc. CSI Leasing, Inc. Michelle Taylor PH:  (949) 999-3346
8990 Old Olive Street Road ALT PH: (949) 751-7138
Saint Louis, Missouri 63141 michelle.taylor@csileasing.com
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Dell Financial Services Dell Financial Services Michelle Root PH:  (512) 723-0735

One Dell Way CELL: (512) 917-6043
Mail Stop RR8-23 FX:  (512) 283-9361
Round Rock, TX  78682 michelle_root@dell.com

De Lage Landen De Lage Landen Jeffrey K. Ray PH: (931)369-5209
Public Finance, LLC 22191 Montellano FX:  (866)355-9447

Mission Viejo, CA  92691 jray@leasedirect.com

ePlus, Inc. ePlus, Inc. Jay Farrell PH:  (703) 984-8090
740 South Milpitas Blvd 
Milpitas, CA 95035 jfarrell@eplus.com

Ford Motor Credit Company, LLC Ford Motor Credit Company, LLC Frank Mastrella PH: (800) 241-4199
Attn: Municiple Finance fmastrel@ford.com
1 American Road, MD 7500
Dearborn, MI  48126

Garic Inc. Garic Inc. Tracy Ricard PH:  (646) 487-0103
26 Broadway,, Suite 2310 FX:  (646) 227-1128
New York, NY  10004 tracy@garicinc.com

GE Government Finance, Inc. GE Government Finance, Inc. Samuel Clineff PH: (952) 828-2451
3 Capital Drive, M/S 1-3B FX:  (866) 670-2090
Eden Prairie, MN  55344 Samuel.Clineff@ge.com

Hitachi Data Systems Credit Corp 750 Central Expressway MS:34-14 Roger Hill PH: (513) 455-9370
Santa Clara, CA 95050 CELL: (513) 319-1566

Roger.Hill@PNC.com

Holman Capital 29883 Santa Margarita Parkway Frank Gill PH:  (949) 400-0969
Suite 100
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA  92688 Frank.Gill@HolmanCapital.com

Huntington Technology Finance 21 East Carrillo Brent McQueen CELL: (310) 251-6765
Suite 210
Santa Barbara, CA  93101 Brent.a.mcqueen@huntington.com
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IBM Global Financing IBM Global Financing Mary Rossell PH:  (916) 265-6346

12841 Leo Lane CELL: (513) 319-1566
Wilton, CA  95693 rossell@us.ibm.com

Insight Investments, Corp. Insight Investments, LLC. Michael DeCarlo PH: ( 714) 939-2345
611 Anton Blvd., Suite 700 CELL: (714) 813-6611
Costa Mesa, CA  92626 FX: (714) 939-2397

mdecarlo@insightinvestments.com

Key Government Finance Key Government Finance Kendall Hansen PH:  (503) 701-8476
16983 Canal Circle FX: (216) 357-6106
Lake Oswego, OR  97035 kendall.hansen@key.com

Philips Medical Capital Philips Medical Capital Leslie Nordstrom PH: (949) 726-3244
4 Technology Drive FX:  (714) 716-8312
Irvine, CA  92618 leslie.nordstrom@philips.com

Pinnacle Public Finance Pinnacle Public Finance Blair Swain PH:  (480) 419-3634
8377 E. Hartford Dr, Suite 115 CELL:  (480) 619-9181
Scottsdale, AZ  85255 BSwain@ppf-inc.com

PNC Equipment Finance PNC Equipment Finance Mark D. Tambussi PH: (856) 354-6170 
1600 Market Street CELL: (856) 298-8535 
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Princeton Credit LLC Princeton Credit LLC Gordon Lee PH:  (310) 367-0606
1158 26th Street, Suite 212 Gordon@PrincetonC.com
Santa Monica, CA 90403

Relational Technology Solutions Relational LLC Mark Babin PH:  (949) 244-3948
19200 Von Karman Ave., Suite 940 FX:  (224) 345-3280
Irvine, CA  92612 mbabin@rts.com

www.rts.com/services_healthcare.asp

Santander Bank, N.A. Santander Bank, N.A. Bruce Block PH: 631-531-0626
3 Huntington Quadrangle. FAX: (480) 477-7897
#101N Bblock@santander.us 
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Melville, NY  11747

Siemens Financial Services Inc. Siemens Financial Services Inc. Lynn Beckham PH:  (704) 849-8016
1811 Sardis Road North., Suite 207 FX:   (704) 849-8165
Charlotte, NC  28270 lynn.beckham@siemens.com

Somerset Capital Group, LTD Somerset Capital Group, LTD Dori Adinolsi PH:  (203) 701-5040
612 Wheelers Farms Road FX:  (203) 301-3253
Mitford, CT 06461 Dori.Adinolsi@somersetcapital.com

Steelcase Financial Services, Inc. Steelcase Financial Services, Inc. Matt Prince PH:  (630) 258-8428
*Minimum funding $5k/Transaction 475 Sansome St., 19th Floor FX:  (630) 420-7904
Max Funding: $20mm San Francisco, CA  94111 mprince@steelcase.com

TEQlease TEQlease, Inc. Mark Czopek PH: (818) 222-1006
23801 Calabasas Road, Suite 101 CELL: (916) 715-7591
Calabasas, CA 91302 FX: (818) 222-1516

mczopek@teqlease.com

Thermo Fisher Financial Services Thermo Fisher Financial Services Inc Jamie Hannah PH:  (781) 768-6673
81 Wyman st CELL:  (617) 283-5686
Waltham, MA   02454 jamie.hannah@thermofisher.com 

TIP  CAPITAL Technology Investment Partners LLC Steve Grundon PH: (760) 529-9112
40950 Woodward Ave, Ste 201 FX:  (248) 593-3901
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48308-5127 sgrundon@tipcapital.com 

Transocean Funding Transocean Funding Joshua Cooperman PH:  (650) 619-0007
111 Anza Blvd, Suite 107 FX:  (650) 348-7684
Burlingame, CA  94010 jgcooperma@aol.com

Trek Equipment Corporation Trek Equipment Corporation Michael Creazzi PH: (415) 332-1555 x 202
Sausalito, CA  94965 PH: (888) 873-5374 x202

FX: (415) 332-6545
 MCreazzi@trekequip.com

US Bank Equipment Finance US Bank Tom Seybold PH: (303) 513-2241
950 17th Street, 8th Floor FX: (800) 806-3817
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Denver, CO 80202 CELL: (303) 585-4052

thomas.seybold@usbank.com

Wells Fargo Equipment Finance Wells Fargo Equipment Finance Roman Slobodynskyj PH: (949) 495 4811 | 
25 Mallorca FX:  (866) 670 1423
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 Roman.Y.Slobodynskyj@wellsfargo.com

Wells Fargo Equipment Finance Wells Fargo Equipment Finance Cheryl L. Ramon PH:  (206) 829-8797
5610 17th Ave NW CELL:  (206) 799-4724
Seattle, WA   98107 Cheryl.L.Ramon@wellsfargo.com

Wulff, Hansen & Company Wulff, Hansen & Co Mark Pressman PH: (415) 421-8900
351 California St., Suite 1000 CELL:( 415) 246-7300
San Francisco, CA  94104 mpressman@wulffhansen.com
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